Position

Middle School Principal

Asst Middle School Principal

Middle School Teacher

Asst Middle School Principal

Middle School Teacher
Resource Specialist
Counselor/6-12
Middle School Teacher
Librarian

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Resource Specialist
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Counselor/6-12
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Secondary Teacher

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Department

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

Total Wages

$139,756
$127,177
$122,237
$116,854
$114,205
$113,812
$113,254
$112,394
$112,162
$109,327
$102,692
$102,144
$97,764
$94,814
$93,667
$93,092
$89,348
$88,617
$85,432
$85,205
$84,080
$83,037
$82,884
$81,651
$80,927
$79,755
$78,731
$78,315
$74,590
$74,449

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,952
$36,505
$35,452
$34,422
$34,599
$33,690
$34,094
$33,629
$33,982
$33,437
$32,337
$31,880
$31,507
$30,546
$30,526
$27,761
$29,609
$29,601
$28,995
$28,898
$28,775
$28,567
$28,776
$27,141
$28,279
$28,466
$27,826
$27,768
$27,188
$27,337



Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Special Day Teacher
Special Day Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Campus Security Officer

Administrative Secretary
Middle School Teacher
Special Day Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Custodian - Night
Custodian - Night

Office Specialist - School - Bil.

Head Custodian Il - Day
Cook/Manager llI
Custodian - Day

Office Specialist - School - Bil.

Special Day Teacher

Nutrition Services Assistant ll|

Campus Security Officer
Dean Of Students
Middle School Teacher

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Office Specialist - School
Middle School Teacher

Library Technician - Mid/High

Paraprofessional Health
Prevention Specialist

Paraprofessional - Senior

Library Technician - Mid/High

Campus Security
Assistant

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

$74,048
$73,815
$73,680
$70,142
$68,651
$65,353
$63,337

$62,313
$56,774
$56,494
$53,401
$51,009
$47,716
$46,868
$45,725
$45,533
$45,354
$42,656
$37,032
$36,986
$36,734
$34,958
$34,488
$33,790
$33,789
$33,503
$28,668
$26,670
$26,019
$24,997
$22,252

$27,100
$21,296
$27,077
$21,322
$26,200
$25,626
$21,789

$27,230
$24,228
$24,261
$21,204
$25,508
$24,932
$24,558
$24,417
$23,438
$24,600
$25,099

$8,927
$22,742
$22,557
$10,114
$10,055
$21,925
$22,716

$9,865
$18,205
$13,089
$12,431

$4,714

$4,244



Office Specialist - School
Middle School Teacher
Paraprofessional Health
Paraprofessional-Behavior
Paraprofessional Health
Paraprofessional-Behavior
Paraprofessional Health
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Paraprofessional Health
Paraprofessional - Senior
Campus Security Assistant
Supervision Aide - District
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Supervision Aide - District
Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Substitute Teacher

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle
Painted Hills Middle

$22,206
$21,592
$21,231
$19,051
$14,603
$14,511
$14,362
$13,489
$13,460
$13,081
$13,014
$11,981

$9,893

$8,903

$5,902

$2,747

$808
$7,876
$16,455
$6,507
$1,780
$14,205
$70
$77
$2,537
$1,070
$4,428
$77
$77
$1,564
$1,178
$554



